
Important Dates 
 

May 8 – 10 (Mon – Wed) :  STAAR Assessment – closed 
campus 
 
May 11 (Thurs):  Walnut Palooza, 6:30 PM 
 
May 12 (Fri):  Cow Patty Bingo, 10:00 AM 
 
May 15 (Mon):  2nd Grade Math Acceleration assessment 
 
May 19 (Fri):  Last day of Running Club, all library books are 
due 
 
May 24 & 25 (Wed & Thurs):  Tiger Store 
 
May 26 (Fri):  General PTA meeting, 8:00 AM 
 
May 29 (Mon):  Student/Staff Holiday 
 
May 30 (Tues):  2nd Grade Awards Ceremony 
       End of Year Celebration 
 
May 31 (Wed):  2nd Grade Fun Day, 10:10 – 11:10 
June 1 (Thurs):  Last day of School 
 
June 4 (Sun):  Grades posted to Family Access 
   



   


